
A A

400

 200  200 

 1
75

 

 2
85

 

40
0

340

R12

370

43
0

 9
8 

51
5

Becken 340 x 400 x 175mm, 18 Liter

39
7

R10

150
35 14

337

52
7

70

60
0

D

E

F

C

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

Fü
r d

ie
se

s D
ok

um
um

en
t u

nd
 d

en
 d

ar
in

 d
ar

ge
st

el
lte

n 
G

eg
en

st
an

d 
be

ha
lte

n 
w

ir 
un

s a
lle

 R
ec

ht
e 

vo
r. 

V
er

vi
el

fä
lti

gu
ng

, B
ek

an
nt

ga
be

 a
n

D
rit

te
 o

de
r V

er
w

en
du

ng
 se

in
es

 In
ha

lts
, o

hn
e 

un
se

re
 Z

us
tim

m
un

g 
ist

 v
er

bo
te

n.
 ©

 C
op

yr
ig

ht
 2

00
5 

Su
te

r I
no

x 
A

G
. A

ll r
ig

ht
s r

es
er

ve
d.

5 6 7 8

E

F

daf00.01-17.0014.00.00 12.12.2017A+Index:Zeichn.Nr.:Art.Nr.:

Accento A 34U Masse / Ausschnittkontur


	xx_A 34U _TypS
	Zeichenansicht29
	Schnittansicht A-A
	Zeichenansicht31
	Zeichenansicht32
	Zeichenansicht33
	Zeichenansicht34


